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Tuesday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Yabba dabba doo 90½ 52½ 511 103 20436 1744 620 9 549 597 538 1684 1951
2 That's how it rolls 82 61 456 142 19738 1508 557 8 420 503 557 1480 1906
3 B.T. Yuppies 68½ 74½ 441 153 19433 1454 524 6 426 416 409 1251 1695
4 Great Balls 67½ 75½ 429 160 19442 1506 537 5 424 445 492 1361 1841
5 Three Musketiers 64 79 371 201 19255 1391 492 7 379 363 417 1159 1693
6 Jacobs 56½ 86½ 413 172 19344 1394 537 4 516 436 442 1394 1835

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 B.T. Yuppies 574 564 557 1695 6 <---> Three Musketiers 557 541 595 1693 7
3-4 That's how it rolls 562 645 699 1906 8 <---> Great Balls 584 605 652 1841 5
5-6 Jacobs 663 583 589 1835 4 <---> Yabba dabba doo 638 686 627 1951 9

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4
Next Week  6- 1  4- 5  2- 3

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Three Musketiers

19 Pierre de Preter bk97 86 316 3 320 313 113 94 109 316 574
20 Ineke Kock-di bk128 64 0 0 0 0

3 Matthijs Smeets bk146 51 390 3 396 389 117 111 162 390 543
2 Robert Vermaak-di bk152 47 0 0 0 0
1 Nico Veraart-di bk161 41 453 3 459 452 149 158 146 453 576

2 - That's how it rolls
6 Jack v. den Boorn-di bk144 53 437 3 439 432 138 150 149 437 596
5 Onno van Tongeren-di bk155 45 444 3 450 443 131 171 142 444 579
4 Johnny Brands bk157 44 599 3 601 594 151 182 266 599 731

22 John Gieling-di-trio bk178 29 0 0 0 0
23 Evert Kaal-di-trio bk180 28 0 0 0 0
21 Tim Sanders-di-trio bk209 7 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba dabba doo
9 Thom van Zimmeren-d3 bk168 36 561 3 567 560 203 201 157 561 669

25 Antoni v. Amerongen-di bk169 35 0 0 0 0
8 Robin Mennings bk174 32 561 3 567 560 177 204 180 561 657
7 Heini Hendriks-di-3 bk180 28 0 0 0 0

24 Dani Hendriks-din-3 bk190 21 562 3 566 559 169 192 201 562 625
4 - B.T. Yuppies

10 Arnoud van Spaandonk-d bk147 51 396 3 402 395 132 132 132 396 549
12 Kyra Nicolai-di bk147 51 0 0 0 0
26 Rick de Klerck-di bk147 51 458 3 460 453 156 158 144 458 611
27 Gerda Kaal-di bk148 50 0 0 0 0
69 Iliano Montis bk152 47 0 0 0 0
11 Hans Visser-di bk154 46 397 3 401 394 138 126 133 397 535

5 - Jacobs
15 Amber Schoenmakers-di bk128 64 0 0 0 0
13 Clara Voskamp bk135 59 400 3 404 397 166 118 116 400 577
28 Huub van Leeuwen-di bk150 49 0 0 0 0
29 Tim Graafland-di-3 bk150 49 0 0 0 0
30 Theo Schoenmakers-di bk153 46 530 3 532 525 199 156 175 530 668
14 Iris Schoenmakers-di bk159 42 464 3 466 459 151 162 151 464 590

BLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse Poort26/11/2025  16:03  Page 1 of 4



2526 trioleague dinsdag25/11/2025    Week 11 of 30 Page 2

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Great Balls
17 Wendy Veurink bk136 58 465 3 471 464 153 172 140 465 639
18 Martin Veurink bk143 53 414 3 420 413 115 125 174 414 573
16 Selmar Veurink-di-3 bk150 49 482 3 484 477 156 148 178 482 629
32 Jolanda Dijkhuizen-d3 bk164 39 0 0 0 0
31 Andries Scholten-di bk177 30 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 597 Yabba dabba doo 557 That's how it rolls 516 Jacobs
Scratch Series 1684 Yabba dabba doo 1480 That's how it rolls 1394 Jacobs

Handicap Game 699 That's how it rolls 686 Yabba dabba doo 663 Jacobs
Handicap Series 1951 Yabba dabba doo 1906 That's how it rolls 1841 Great Balls

Men Scratch Game 266 Johnny Brands 204 Robin Mennings 203 Thom van Zimmeren-d3
Scratch Series 599 Johnny Brands 562 Dani Hendriks-din-3 561 Robin Mennings

561 Thom van Zimmeren-d3
Handicap Game 310 Johnny Brands 245 Theo Schoenmakers-di 239 Thom van Zimmeren-d3
Handicap Series 731 Johnny Brands 669 Thom van Zimmeren-d3 668 Theo Schoenmakers-di

Women Scratch Game 172 Wendy Veurink 166 Clara Voskamp 162 Iris Schoenmakers-di
Scratch Series 465 Wendy Veurink 464 Iris Schoenmakers-di 400 Clara Voskamp

Handicap Game 230 Wendy Veurink 225 Clara Voskamp 204 Iris Schoenmakers-di
Handicap Series 639 Wendy Veurink 590 Iris Schoenmakers-di 577 Clara Voskamp

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 620 Yabba dabba doo 557 That's how it rolls 537 Jacobs

537 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1744 Yabba dabba doo 1508 That's how it rolls 1506 Great Balls

Handicap Game 745 Yabba dabba doo 699 That's how it rolls 695 Jacobs
Handicap Series 2044 Yabba dabba doo 1906 That's how it rolls 1893 Great Balls

Men Scratch Game 266 Johnny Brands 257 Dani Hendriks-din-3 243 Robin Mennings
Scratch Series 672 Dani Hendriks-din-3 620 Robin Mennings 599 Johnny Brands

Handicap Game 310 Johnny Brands 267 Robert Vermaak-di 264 Matthijs Smeets
Handicap Series 731 Johnny Brands 674 Matthijs Smeets 669 Thom van Zimmeren-d3

Women Scratch Game 198 Iris Schoenmakers-di 189 Kyra Nicolai-di 181 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 525 Iris Schoenmakers-di 500 Wendy Veurink 497 Kyra Nicolai-di

Handicap Game 240 Iris Schoenmakers-di 230 Wendy Veurink 225 Clara Voskamp
Handicap Series 651 Iris Schoenmakers-di 639 Wendy Veurink 637 Kyra Nicolai-di

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 573 Yabba dabba doo 543 That's how it rolls 537 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1560 Yabba dabba doo 1508 That's how it rolls 1506 Great Balls

Handicap Game 675 That's how it rolls 669 Yabba dabba doo 667 B.T. Yuppies
Handicap Series 1893 Great Balls 1858 B.T. Yuppies 1849 Three Musketiers

1849 That's how it rolls

Men Scratch Game 236 Robin Mennings 223 Robert Vermaak-di 221 Heini Hendriks-di-3
Scratch Series 620 Robin Mennings 573 Heini Hendriks-di-3 542 Johnny Brands

542 Onno van Tongeren-di
Handicap Game 267 Robert Vermaak-di 264 Matthijs Smeets 246 Johnny Brands
Handicap Series 674 Matthijs Smeets 645 Robert Vermaak-di 638 Selmar Veurink-di-3

Women Scratch Game 189 Kyra Nicolai-di 181 Wendy Veurink 173 Iris Schoenmakers-di
Scratch Series 500 Wendy Veurink 497 Kyra Nicolai-di 482 Iris Schoenmakers-di

Handicap Game 223 Kyra Nicolai-di 214 Wendy Veurink 212 Iris Schoenmakers-di
Handicap Series 637 Kyra Nicolai-di 588 Iris Schoenmakers-di 584 Wendy Veurink

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 620 Yabba dabba doo 518 That's how it rolls 537 Jacobs

489 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1744 Yabba dabba doo 1390 That's how it rolls 1341 Great Balls

Handicap Game 745 Yabba dabba doo 695 Jacobs 651 That's how it rolls
Handicap Series 2044 Yabba dabba doo 1742 Great Balls 1878 Three Musketiers

Men Scratch Game 257 Dani Hendriks-din-3 243 Robin Mennings 193 Robert Vermaak-di
Scratch Series 672 Dani Hendriks-din-3 603 Robin Mennings 580 Heini Hendriks-di-3

Handicap Game 219 Robert Vermaak-di 222 Matthijs Smeets 222 Johnny Brands
Handicap Series 580 Matthijs Smeets 660 Martin Veurink 590 Robert Vermaak-di
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Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 198 Iris Schoenmakers-di 0 Kyra Nicolai-di 168 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 525 Iris Schoenmakers-di 460 Wendy Veurink 0 Kyra Nicolai-di

Handicap Game 240 Iris Schoenmakers-di 0 Kyra Nicolai-di 212 Wendy Veurink
Handicap Series 651 Iris Schoenmakers-di 0 Kyra Nicolai-di 598 Wendy Veurink

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Johnny Brands 599 3 bk157 266 599 151 182 266 599
Dani Hendriks-din-3 562 3 bk190 257 672 169 192 201 562
Robin Mennings 561 3 bk174 243 620 177 204 180 561
Thom van Zimmeren-d3 561 3 bk168 203 561 203 201 157 561
Theo Schoenmakers-di 530 3 bk153 202 530 199 156 175 530
Selmar Veurink-di-3 482 3 bk150 200 527 156 148 178 482
Rick de Klerck-di 458 3 bk147 163 465 156 158 144 458
Nico Veraart-di 453 3 bk161 193 524 149 158 146 453
Onno van Tongeren-di 444 3 bk155 198 549 131 171 142 444
Jack v. den Boorn-di 437 3 bk144 183 475 138 150 149 437
Martin Veurink 414 3 bk143 187 509 115 125 174 414
Hans Visser-di 397 3 bk154 200 539 138 126 133 397
Arnoud van Spaandonk-d 396 3 bk147 193 460 132 132 132 396
Matthijs Smeets 390 3 bk146 203 492 117 111 162 390
Pierre de Preter 316 3 bk97 118 316 113 94 109 316
Robert Vermaak-di 0 0 bk152 223 513 0
Heini Hendriks-di-3 0 0 bk180 221 580 0
Tim Sanders-di-trio 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
John Gieling-di-trio 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
Evert Kaal-di-trio 0 0 bk180 190 520 0
Antoni v. Amerongen-di 0 0 bk169 197 509 0
Huub van Leeuwen-di 0 0 bk150 195 496 0
Tim Graafland-di-3 0 0 bk150 180 450 0
Andries Scholten-di 0 0 bk177 0 0 0
Iliano Montis 0 0 bk152 191 494 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wendy Veurink 465 3 bk136 181 500 153 172 140 465
Iris Schoenmakers-di 464 3 bk159 198 525 151 162 151 464
Clara Voskamp 400 3 bk135 168 451 166 118 116 400
Kyra Nicolai-di 0 0 bk147 189 497 0
Amber Schoenmakers-di 0 0 bk128 147 427 0
Ineke Kock-di 0 0 bk128 0 0 0
Gerda Kaal-di 0 0 bk148 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen-d3 0 0 bk164 0 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Johnny Brands 599 3 bk157 266 599 151 182 266 599
Matthijs Smeets 390 3 bk146 203 492 117 111 162 390
Robin Mennings 561 3 bk174 243 620 177 204 180 561
Dani Hendriks-din-3 562 3 bk190 257 672 169 192 201 562
Martin Veurink 414 3 bk143 187 509 115 125 174 414
Theo Schoenmakers-di 530 3 bk153 202 530 199 156 175 530
Jack v. den Boorn-di 437 3 bk144 183 475 138 150 149 437
Onno van Tongeren-di 444 3 bk155 198 549 131 171 142 444
Hans Visser-di 397 3 bk154 200 539 138 126 133 397
Thom van Zimmeren-d3 561 3 bk168 203 561 203 201 157 561
Heini Hendriks-di-3 0 0 bk180 221 580 0
Arnoud van Spaandonk-d 396 3 bk147 193 460 132 132 132 396
Robert Vermaak-di 0 0 bk152 223 513 0
Selmar Veurink-di-3 482 3 bk150 200 527 156 148 178 482
Nico Veraart-di 453 3 bk161 193 524 149 158 146 453
Pierre de Preter 316 3 bk97 118 316 113 94 109 316
Rick de Klerck-di 458 3 bk147 163 465 156 158 144 458
Iliano Montis 0 0 bk152 191 494 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Evert Kaal-di-trio 0 0 bk180 190 520 0
Antoni v. Amerongen-di 0 0 bk169 197 509 0
Huub van Leeuwen-di 0 0 bk150 195 496 0
Tim Graafland-di-3 0 0 bk150 180 450 0
Tim Sanders-di-trio 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
John Gieling-di-trio 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
Andries Scholten-di 0 0 bk177 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Clara Voskamp 400 3 bk135 168 451 166 118 116 400
Wendy Veurink 465 3 bk136 181 500 153 172 140 465
Kyra Nicolai-di 0 0 bk147 189 497 0
Iris Schoenmakers-di 464 3 bk159 198 525 151 162 151 464
Amber Schoenmakers-di 0 0 bk128 147 427 0
Ineke Kock-di 0 0 bk128 0 0 0
Gerda Kaal-di 0 0 bk148 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen-d3 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
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